AM-4981 Rev. 3
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
 Page 1 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-02-0053
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An agency of Industry Canada Un Organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of Industry
for:

intégrante d'un système de rail aérien existant pour pesage
statique.
MODEL NUMBER CODING:
Example: 2415
• 24 is the live rail length in inches (24 to 48).
• 15 is the capacity of the scale in hundreds of
pounds (10 to 15).
CODE DE DÉSIGNATION:
Exemple: 2415
• 24 désigne la longueur du rail de pesage en po
(24 à 48);
• 15 désigne la capacité de la balance en centaines
de livres (10 à 15).
REVISION
The purpose of revision 1 was to include an heavy duty
live rail.
RÉVISION
La révision 1 visait à ajouter un rail de pesage plus
résistant.
The purpose of revision 2 was to add new model
numbers, E24* to E48*, and to update the Notice of
Approval to reflect the Specifications Relating to Non-
Automatic Weighing Devices.
La révision 2 visait à ajouter les nouveaux numéros de
modèle, E24* à E48*, ainsi qu’à actualiser l’avis
d’approbation selon la Norme sur les appareils de pesage
à fonctionnement non automatique.
The purpose of revision 3 is to add new model numbers,
M24* to M48*.
La révision 3 vise à ajouter les nouveaux numéros de
modèles M24* à M48*.
EVALUATED BY
Rev. 1 Michel Létourneau
Rev. 2 Kiana Khosravi
Rev. 3 Pierre de Bassecourt
Complex Approvals Examiner
Tel: (613) 952-0639
ÉVALUÉ PAR
Rév.1 Michel Létourneau
Rév. 2 Kiana Khosravi
Rév. 3 Pierre de Bassecourt
Examinateur d’approbations complexes
Tél: (613) 952-0639
AM-4981 Rev. 3
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
 Page 4 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-02-0053
Model / modèle 24* to / à 48*
Model / modèle E24* to / à E48*
AM-4981 Rev. 3
APPROVAL No. - N° D’APPROBATION
 Page 5 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-02-0053
APPROVAL: